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Compulsory

NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO

Level 4

Title

Introduction to the Bible

Elementary New Testament Greek

Continuing NT Greek: Texts Study
Elementary Biblical Hebrew

Continuing Biblical Hebrew: Texts Study

Introduction to Christian Doctrine and History

Introduction to Christian Ethics

Exploring Education for a Learning Church

Preparing to Learn: Scripture, Prayer and Theology

Mission and Evangelism

Community Development and the Church

Introduction to Aspects of Pastoral Care

Code

1031

1067

1077

1087
1097
1131

1167
1181

1207

1361
1407

1417




1437 Introducing Theological Reflection NO X X X X
1447 Foundations for Reflective Practice in Context (Short) NO X X X

1521 Spirituality and Discipleship NO X X X X
1537 Introduction to Christian Worship NO X X X X
1721 Biblical Perspectives on Social Justice and Equality NO X X X

¢ Which learning outcomes these modules meet will depend on the focus chosen for the project




